Matters for a solicitor or licensed conveyancer

There is understood to be a right of way/shared access over a path to the back garden. Your solicitor/licensed
conveyancer can check this with reference to title deed documentation.

Estimated reinstatement cost for insurance purposes

£175,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS).

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on information
provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).

Valuation and market comments

£170,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THOUSAND POUNDS).

Signed Security Print Code [438026 = 3359 ]
Electronically signed

Report author Sean Robinson

Company name DM Hall LLP

Address Unit 6a The Courtyard, Callendar Business Park, Falkirk, FK1 1XR

Date of report 17th January 2025

BATHGATE, EH48 2SD